Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

2016 District 12 4-H Shotgun Match & Invitational
Official Results - TRAP

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Trl Tr2 TTL Plcg
Senior 2 VICTOR FLORES(S2) #29 D12 22 21 43 1st
Senior 2 JOEY VILLARREAL(S2) #37 D12 22 21 43 2nd
Senior 2 1COVY HARPER(S2) #27 D12 24 17 41 3rd
Senior 2 ORLANDO GARZA(S2) #52 D12 21 20 41
Senior 2 VICTORIA HINOJOSA(S2) #35 D12 21 19 40
Senior 2 ANDRES AGUILAR(S2) #54 D12 19 21 40
Senior 2 JOHNATHAN HINOJOSA(S2) #64 D12 17 21 38
Senior 2 JR LOPEZ(S2) #13 D12 17 20 37
Senior 2 TREY SAENZ I11(S2) #26 D12 17 19 36
Senior 2 ALEJANDRO VAIL(S2) #56 D12 16 17 33
Senior 2 NIKOLAS VILLARREAL(S2) #60 D12 13 16 29
Senior 2 CAROLINA GONZALEZ(S2) #43 D12 13 7 20
Senior 2 ADRIAN VERA(S2) #18 D12 8 9 17
A/S2 GASTON RAMOS(A) #32 D12 17 19 36
Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Trl Tr2 TTL Plcg
Senior 1 LUKE ALLMAND(S1) #6 D12 24 22 46 1st
Senior 1 REAGAN BROWN(S1) #4 D12 23 22 45 2nd
Senior 1 DAPHNE WHITE(S1) #1 Invitational only 21 22 43 3rd
Senior 1 LUIS OLVERA (S1) #14 D12 23 20 43
Senior 1 MARCO ANTONIO VILLARREAL(S1) #38 D12 21 22 43
Senior 1 KEYTON CASTRO(S1) #12 D12 21 22 43
Senior 1 CAMILO FLORES(S1) #28 D12 23 19 42
Senior 1 ROEL MIRELES(S1) #41 D12 22 20 42
Senior 1 FRANKY RAMIREZ(S1) #8 D12 18 21 39
Senior 1 BRANDON RODRIGUEZ(S1) #63 D12 19 20 39
Senior 1 ZACHARY GARZA(S1) #44 D12 23 15 38
Senior 1 LEOPOLDO GARCIA(S1) #42 D12 15 19 34
Senior 1 PACEN WIEDING(S1) #25 D12 18 15 33
Senior 1 ESTEBAN SANTOS(S1) #47 D12 19 14 33
Senior 1 DAVID AGUILAR(S1) #53 D12 16 17 33
Senior 1 AJ MCNEAL(S1) #9 D12 16 15 31
Senior 1 RICHARD AYALA(S1) #24 D12 15 16 31
Senior 1 CLINT HOLLIS(S1) #5 Invitational only 14 12 26
Senior 1 KAITLYN SALAIZ(S1) #15 D12 12 13 25
Senior 1 JULIAN HINOJOSA(S1) #36 D12 10 15 25
Senior 1 LAUREN MOORE(S1) #45 D12 9 8 17
Senior 1 ALAN GAMBOA(S1) #55 D12 6 10 16
Senior 1 NATALIA GAMBOA(S1) #46 D12 5 7 12
Senior 1 ANDREA DE LA MIYAR(S1) #48 D12 4 6 10
Senior 1 BELLA LISA ALANIZ(S1) #62 D12 6 4 10
Senior 1 VICTORIA PAEZ(S1) #49 D12 1 2 3
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Trl Tr2 TTL Plcg
Intermediate  TY HEHMAN(I) #19 D12 23 18 41 1st
Intermediate  DALENISA CORONADO(I) #17 D12 19 16 35 2nd
Intermediate DAVID CARLOS GARZA(I) #22 D12 19 16 35 3rd
Intermediate COLTON ROARK(I) #30 D12 16 18 34
Intermediate  ANDREW VILLARREAL(l) #61 D12 18 16 34
Intermediate ZARIELA CORONADO(I) #16 D12 15 16 31
Intermediate  ETHAN AYALA(I) #34 D12 15 15 30
Intermediate  JOSE PEREZ(l) #40 D12 16 14 30
Intermediate  CARLOS VILLARREAL(l) #39 D12 15 14 29
Intermediate RYAN MOORE(I) #59 D12 13 15 28
Intermediate  GAVIN RAMOS(l) #33 D12 10 13 23
Intermediate GABRIELA JIMENEZ(I) #11 D12 7 11 18
Intermediate JORGE CANTU(l) #58 D12 7 8 15
Intermediate ANDREA JIMENEZ(I) #10 D12 1 1 2
Intermediate CARLOS J. CARPENTIER(l) #23 D12 0 0 0

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Trl Tr2 TTL Plcg

Junior KYNDALL NERIO(J) #21 D12 14 16 30 1st
Junior CHANCE HEHMAN(J) #20 D12 15 14 29 2nd
Junior PADEN WHITE(J) #2 Invitational only 12 13 25 3rd
Junior JACKSON BEEVER(J) #3 D12 14 9 23
Junior SALVADOR CISNEROS(J) #57 D12 14 8 22
Junior TY ROARK(J) #31 D12 7 13 20
Junior HUNTER MARTINEZ(J) #7 D12 8 11 19
Junior MAKAYLEE ADAMS(J) #51 D12 3 7 10
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

2016 District 12 4-H Shotgun Match & Invitational
Official Results - SKEET

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Sk1 Sk2 TTL Plcg
Senior 2 JOEY VILLARREAL(S2) #37 D12 25 24 49 1st
Senior 2 VICTOR FLORES (S2) #29 D12 24 24 48 2nd
Senior 2 1COVY HARPER(S2) #27 D12 24 24 48 3rd
Senior 2 ORLANDO GARZA(S2) #52 D12 23 22 45
Senior 2 ANDRES AGUILAR(S2) #54 D12 22 23 45
Senior 2 JOHNATHAN HINOJOSA(S2) #64 D12 15 17 32
Senior 2 JR LOPEZ(S2) #13 D12 14 17 31
Senior 2 TREY SAENZ 111(S2) #26 D12 16 15 31
Senior 2 CAROLINA GONZALEZ(S2) #43 D12 11 11 22
Senior 2 ADRIAN VERA(S2) #18 D12 9 9 18
Senior 2 VICTORIA HINOJOSA(S2) #35 D12 0 0 0
Senior 2 NIKOLAS VILLARREAL(S2) #60 D12 0 0 0
Senior 2 ALEJANDRO VAIL(S2) #56 D12 0 0 0
A/S2 GASTON RAMOS(A) #32 D12 16 22 38
Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Sk1 Sk2 TTL Plcg
Senior 1 REAGAN BROWN(S1) #4 D12 22 25 47 1st
Senior 1 LUKE ALLMAND(S1) #6 D12 23 24 47 2nd
Senior 1 DAVID AGUILAR(S1) #53 D12 23 24 47 3rd
Senior 1 FRANKY RAMIREZ(S1) #8 D12 22 22 44
Senior 1 MARCO ANTONIO VILLARREAL(S1) #38 D12 22 22 44
Senior 1 LUIS OLVERA (S1) #14 D12 23 20 43
Senior 1 KEYTON CASTRO(S1) #12 D12 18 23 41
Senior 1 AJ MCNEAL(S1) #9 D12 18 22 40
Senior 1 PACEN WIEDING(S1) #25 D12 17 22 39
Senior 1 ESTEBAN SANTOS(S1) #47 D12 18 20 38
Senior 1 ZACHARY GARZA(S1) #44 D12 19 17 36
Senior 1 RICHARD AYALA(S1) #24 D12 17 18 35
Senior 1 LEOPOLDO GARCIA(S1) #42 D12 16 18 34
Senior 1 CAMILO FLORES(S1) #28 D12 17 14 31
Senior 1 ROEL MIRELES(S1) #41 D12 14 16 30
Senior 1 BRANDON RODRIGUEZ(S1) #63 D12 15 14 29
Senior 1 KAITLYN SALAIZ(S1) #15 D12 11 16 27
Senior 1 CLINT HOLLIS(S1) #5 Invitational only 12 10 22
Senior 1 LAUREN MOORE(S1) #45 D12 12 6 18
Senior 1 BELLA LISA ALANIZ(S1) #62 D12 5 5 10
Senior 1 ANDREA DE LA MIYAR(S1) #48 D12 6 3 9
Senior 1 NATALIA GAMBOA(S1) #46 D12 3 4 7
Senior 1 VICTORIA PAEZ(S1) #49 D12 0 1 1
Senior 1 ALAN GAMBOA(S1) #55 D12 0 0 0
Senior 1 JULIAN HINOJOSA(S1) #36 D12 0 0 0
Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Sk1 Sk2 TTL Plcg
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

4-H Youth Development

Intermediate  TY HEHMAN(I) #19 D12 23 24 47 1st
Intermediate  ETHAN AYALA(I) #34 D12 21 21 42 2nd
Intermediate  COLTON ROARK(I) #30 D12 20 22 42 3rd
Intermediate DAVID CARLOS GARZA(I) #22 D12 20 21 41
Intermediate JORGE CANTU(I) #58 D12 19 21 40
Intermediate  CARLOS VILLARREAL(l) #39 D12 20 18 38
Intermediate  JOSE PEREZ(I) #40 D12 15 18 33
Intermediate DALENISA CORONADO(I) #17 D12 19 13 32
Intermediate  ZARIELA CORONADO(I) #16 D12 13 15 28
Intermediate  GAVIN RAMOS(l) #33 D12 11 12 23
Intermediate ANDREA JIMENEZ(I) #10 D12 6 10 16
Intermediate  GABRIELA JIMENEZ(I) #11 D12 10 6 16
Intermediate  CARLOS J. CARPENTIER(I) #23 D12 6 7 13
Intermediate  ANDREW VILLARREAL(l) #61 D12 0 0 0
Intermediate  RYAN MOORE(l) #59 D12 0 0 0

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. Sk1 Sk2 TTL Plcg

Junior TY ROARK(J) #31 D12 16 15 31 1st

Junior HUNTER MARTINEZ(J) #7 D12 14 17 31 2nd

Junior JACKSON BEEVER(J) #3 D12 14 16 30 3rd

Junior CHANCE HEHMAN(J) #20 D12 11 13 24

Junior KYNDALL NERIO(J) #21 D12 13 9 22

Junior SALVADOR CISNEROS(J) #57 D12 10 9 19

Junior MAKAYLEE ADAMS(J) #51 D12 0 0 0
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

2016 District 12 4-H Shotgun Match & Invitational
Official Results - WHIZ-BANG

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. WB TTL Plcg
Senior 2 1COVY HARPER(S2) #27 D12 47 47 1st
Senior 2 VICTOR FLORES(S2) #29 D12 45 45 2nd
Senior 2 ANDRES AGUILAR(S2) #54 D12 39 39 3rd
Senior 2 JOEY VILLARREAL(S2) #37 D12 38 38
Senior 2 TREY SAENZ 11(S2) #26 D12 37 37
Senior 2 JR LOPEZ(S2) #13 D12 33 33
Senior 2 JOHNATHAN HINOJOSA(S2) #64 D12 30 30
Senior 2 NIKOLAS VILLARREAL(S2) #60 D12 27 27
Senior 2 ALEJANDRO VAIL(S2) #56 D12 25 25
Senior 2 ORLANDO GARZA(S2) #52 D12 23 23
Senior 2 ADRIAN VERA(S2) #18 D12 17 17
Senior 2 CAROLINA GONZALEZ(S2) #43 D12 16 16
Senior 2 VICTORIA HINOJOSA(S2) #35 D12 15 15
Senior 2 RAY GUTIERREZ(S2) #50 D12 0 0
A/S2 GASTON RAMOS(A) #32 D12 33 33
Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. WB TTL Plcg
Senior 1 LUKE ALLMAND(S1) #6 D12 46 46 1st
Senior 1 LUIS OLVERA (S1) #14 D12 42 42 2nd
Senior 1 DAVID AGUILAR(S1) #53 D12 42 42 3rd
Senior 1 MARCO ANTONIO VILLARREAL(S1) #38 D12 38 38
Senior 1 FRANKY RAMIREZ(S1) #8 D12 37 37
Senior 1 PACEN WIEDING(S1) #25 D12 34 34
Senior 1 REAGAN BROWN(S1) #4 D12 33 33
Senior 1 AJ MCNEAL(S1) #9 D12 33 33
Senior 1 ESTEBAN SANTOS(S1) #47 D12 32 32
Senior 1 LEOPOLDO GARCIA(S1) #42 D12 30 30
Senior 1 KEYTON CASTRO(S1) #12 D12 29 29
Senior 1 BRANDON RODRIGUEZ(S1) #63 D12 25 25
Senior 1 ZACHARY GARZA(S1) #44 D12 21 21
Senior 1 JULIAN HINOJOSA(S1) #36 D12 20 20
Senior 1 CAMILO FLORES(S1) #28 D12 19 19
Senior 1 ROEL MIRELES(S1) #41 D12 13 13
Senior 1 KAITLYN SALAIZ(S1) #15 D12 10 10
Senior 1 LAUREN MOORE(S1) #45 D12 8 8
Senior 1 BELLA LISA ALANIZ(S1) #62 D12 6 6
Senior 1 ANDREA DE LA MIYAR(S1) #48 D12 4 4
Senior 1 NATALIA GAMBOA(S1) #46 D12 2 2
Senior 1 VICTORIA PAEZ(S1) #49 D12 1 1
Senior 1 ALAN GAMBOA(S1) #55 D12 0 0
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. WB TTL Plcg
Intermediate  CARLOS VILLARREAL(l) #39 D12 36 36 1st
Intermediate DAVID CARLOS GARZA(I) #22 D12 34 34 2nd
Intermediate JORGE CANTU(l) #58 D12 34 34 3rd
Intermediate  TY HEHMAN(I) #19 D12 28 28
Intermediate  JOSE PEREZ(l) #40 D12 28 28
Intermediate  ANDREW VILLARREAL(I) #61 D12 28 28
Intermediate  ETHAN AYALA(I) #34 D12 28 28
Intermediate  COLTON ROARK(I) #30 D12 26 26
Intermediate  DALENISA CORONADO(I) #17 D12 19 19
Intermediate  ZARIELA CORONADO(I) #16 D12 11 11
Intermediate RYAN MOORE(I) #59 D12 9 9
Intermediate ANDREA JIMENEZ(I) #10 D12 7 7
Intermediate  GABRIELA JIMENEZ(I) #11 D12 7 7
Intermediate  CARLOS J. CARPENTIER(l) #23 D12 0 0

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. WB TTL Plcg

Junior HUNTER MARTINEZ(J) #7 D12 28 28 1st

Junior JACKSON BEEVER(J) #3 D12 26 26 2nd

Junior CHANCE HEHMAN(J) #20 D12 26 26 3rd

Junior TY ROARK(J) #31 D12 17 17

Junior SALVADOR CISNEROS(J) #57 D12 13 13

Junior KYNDALL NERIO(J) #21 D12 4 4

Junior MAKAYLEE ADAMS(J) #51 D12 0 0
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

4-H Youth Development

Senior2  VICTOR FLORES(S2) #29
Senior 2 1COVY HARPER(S2) #27
Senior2  JOEY VILLARREAL(S2) #37
Senior2  ANDRES AGUILAR(S2) #54
Senior2 ~ ORLANDO GARZA(S2) #52
Senior2  TREY SAENZ I1(S2) #26
Senior2  JRLOPEZ(S2) #13
Senior2  JOHNATHAN HINOJOSA(S2) #64
Senior2  CAROLINA GONZALEZ(S2) #43
Senior2  ALEJANDRO VAIL(S2) #56
Senior 2 NIKOLAS VILLARREAL(S2) #60
Senior2  VICTORIA HINOJOSA(S2) #35
Senior2  ADRIAN VERA(S2) #18

A/S2 GASTON RAMOS(A) #32

24 45 136 1st
24 47 136
24 38 130
23 39 124
22 23 109
15 37 104
17 33 101
17 30 100
11 16 58
0 25 58
0 27 56
0 15 55
9 17 52
22 33 107

Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2
Ladies S1/S2

KAITLYN SALAIZ(S1) #15
CAROLINA GONZALEZ(S2) #43
VICTORIA HINOJOSA(S2) #35
DAPHNE WHITE(S1) #1
LAUREN MOORE(S1) #45
BELLA LISA ALANIZ(S1) #62
ANDREA DE LA MIYAR(S1) #48
NATALIA GAMBOA(S1) #46
VICTORIA PAEZ(S1) #49

May 14, 2016

Invitational only
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D12 22 21
D12 24 17
D12 22 21
D12 19 21
D12 21 20
D12 17 19
D12 17 20
D12 17 21
D12 13 7
D12 16 17
D12 13 16
D12 21 19
D12 8 9
D12 17 19
D12 12 13
D12 13 7
D12 21 19

21 22
D12 9 8
D12 6 4
D12 4 6
D12 5 7
D12 1 2

16 10 62 1st
11 16 58

0 15 55

0 0 43

6 8 43

5 6 26

3 4 23

4 2 21

1 1 5
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. T1 T2 S1 S2 WB TTL Plcg
Senior 1 LUKE ALLMAND(S1) #6 D12 24 22 23 24 46 139 1st
Senior 1 LUIS OLVERA (S1) #14 D12 23 20 23 20 42 128
Senior 1 REAGAN BROWN(S1) #4 D12 23 22 22 25 33 125
Senior 1 MARCO ANTONIO VILLARREAL(S1) #38 D12 21 22 22 22 38 125
Senior 1 DAVID AGUILAR(S1) #53 D12 16 17 23 24 42 122
Senior 1 FRANKY RAMIREZ(S1) #8 D12 18 21 22 22 37 120
Senior 1 KEYTON CASTRO(S1) #12 D12 21 22 18 23 29 113
Senior 1 PACEN WIEDING(S1) #25 D12 18 15 17 22 34 106
Senior 1 AJ MCNEAL(S1) #9 D12 16 15 18 22 33 104
Senior 1 ESTEBAN SANTOS(S1) #47 D12 19 14 18 20 32 103
Senior 1 LEOPOLDO GARCIA(S1) #42 D12 15 19 16 18 30 98
Senior 1 ZACHARY GARZA(S1) #44 D12 23 15 19 17 21 95
Senior 1 BRANDON RODRIGUEZ(S1) #63 D12 19 20 15 14 25 93
Senior 1 CAMILO FLORES(S1) #28 D12 23 19 17 14 19 92
Senior 1 ROEL MIRELES(S1) #41 D12 22 20 14 16 13 85
Senior 1 RICHARD AYALA(S1) #24 D12 15 16 17 18 0 66
Senior 1 KAITLYN SALAIZ(S1) #15 D12 12 13 11 16 10 62
Senior 1 CLINT HOLLIS(S1) #5 Invitationalonly 14 12 12 10 0 48
Senior 1 JULIAN HINOJOSA(S1) #36 D12 10 15 0 0 20 45
Senior 1 DAPHNE WHITE(S1) #1 Invitationalonly 21 22 0 0 0 43
Senior 1 LAUREN MOORE(S1) #45 D12 9 8 12 6 8 43
Senior 1 BELLA LISA ALANIZ(S1) #62 D12 6 4 5 5 6 26
Senior 1 ANDREA DE LA MIYAR(S1) #48 D12 4 6 6 3 4 23
Senior 1 NATALIA GAMBOA(S1) #46 D12 5 7 3 4 2 21
Senior 1 ALAN GAMBOA(S1) #55 D12 6 10 0 0 0 16
Senior 1 VICTORIA PAEZ(S1) #49 D12 1 2 0 1 1 5
Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. T1 T2 S1 S2 WB TTL Plcg
Intermediate  TY HEHMAN(I) #19 D12 23 18 23 24 28 116 1st
Intermediate DAVID CARLOS GARZA(I) #22 D12 19 16 20 21 34 110
Intermediate  CARLOS VILLARREAL(l) #39 D12 15 14 20 18 36 103
Intermediate COLTON ROARK(I) #30 D12 16 18 20 22 26 102
Intermediate  ETHAN AYALA(I) #34 D12 15 15 21 21 28 100
Intermediate  JOSE PEREZ(l) #40 D12 16 14 15 18 28 91
Intermediate JORGE CANTU(l) #58 D12 7 8 19 21 34 89
Intermediate  DALENISA CORONADO(l) #17 D12 19 16 19 13 19 86
Intermediate  ZARIELA CORONADO(I) #16 D12 15 16 13 15 11 70
Intermediate ANDREW VILLARREAL(l) #61 D12 18 16 O 0 28 62
Intermediate  GAVIN RAMOS(1) #33 D12 10 13 11 12 0 46
Intermediate  GABRIELA JIMENEZ(I) #11 D12 7 11 10 6 7 41
Intermediate  RYAN MOORE(I) #59 D12 13 15 0 0 9 37
Intermediate  ANDREA JIMENEZ(l) #10 D12 1 1 6 10 7 25
Intermediate CARLOS J. CARPENTIER(l) #23 D12 0 0 6 7 0 13
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Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. T1 T2 S1 S2 WB TTL Plcg
Ladies J/I DALENISA CORONADO(I) #17 D12 19 16 19 13 19 86 1st
Ladies J/I ZARIELA CORONADO(Il) #16 D12 15 16 13 15 11 70
Ladies J/I KYNDALL NERIO(J) #21 D12 14 16 13 9 4 56
Ladies J/I GABRIELA JIMENEZ(I) #11 D12 7 11 10 6 7 41
Ladies J/I ANDREA JIMENEZ(I) #10 D12 1 1 6 10 7 25
Ladies J/I MAKAYLEE ADAMS(J) #51 D12 3 7 0 0 0 10

Dvision Name (Div) # D12 / Invit. T1 T2 S1 S2 WB TTL Picg

Junior JACKSON BEEVER(J) #3 D12 14 9 14 16 26 79 1st

Junior CHANCE HEHMAN(J) #20 D12 15 14 11 13 26 79

Junior HUNTER MARTINEZ(J) #7 D12 8 11 14 17 28 78

Junior TY ROARK(J) #31 D12 7 13 16 15 17 68

Junior KYNDALL NERIO(J) #21 D12 14 16 13 9 4 56

Junior SALVADOR CISNEROS(J) #57 D12 14 8 10 9 13 54

Junior PADEN WHITE(J) #2 Invitationalonly 12 13 0 0 0 25

Junior MAKAYLEE ADAMS(J) #51 D12 3 7 0 0 0 10
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